POLARIS

Sportsman 570 / ETX /570 BigBoss 6x6 / 570 Touring /
570 SP /570 X2 / 570 X2 Nordic LE

SNOW PLOW MOUNTING KIT (GLACIER P/N 2879630)

SNOPLOG FORMONTERAD ADAPTER (GLACIER P/N 2879630)

Code/Kod: 03.9520

. . Code / Amount / Checked /
s Descrhion. | Besketwing Artikelnummer Summa | Kontrollerade
1 Snow plow mount / Snéplog montera 03.5701K 1 +
2 Installation plate / Monteringsplatta 03.5705 1 +
3 Support left / Stod till vénster 03.5708 1 o
4 | Support right / Stod ratt 03.5709 1 +
5 Snow plow adapter / Snéplogadapter 03.9501K 1 i
6 Right latch / Hoger spirrarna 03.9503 1 §is
7 Left latch / Viénster spérrarna 03.9504 1 il
8 Lifting eye / Lyftogla 0T.10.04.020 1 +
9 Bolt / Bultar M8x20 DIN 933 2 I
10 | Bolt/ Bultar M8x25 DIN 933 6 +
11 | Bolt/ Bultar M8x30 DIN 933 4 et
12 | Bolt/ Bultar M14x45 DIN 933 2 +
13 | Washer / Bricka 8/20 SFS 3738 20 i
14 | Washer / Bricka 914 DIN 125 4 +
15 | Nylock nut / Ldsmuttrar M8 DIN 985 8 +
16 | Nylock nut / Lismuttrar M14 DIN 985 2 +

Designing the adapter, original/factory tires were taken into consideration (front 25x8-12 and rear 25x11-12).

Utformning av adaptern, original- / fabriks dick beaktas (framdéck 25x8-12 och bakdack 25x11-12).

Serial numbers/ serie nummer -

13.09.2021
13.09.2021

Date / Datum
Date / Datum

Compleated by / Kompletteras av Hanna

Packed by / Packad av Hanna

If you need any spareparts, please send this packing data to your local dealer or to Iron Baltic sales@ironbaltic.ee.
Om du behéver reservdelar, skicka denna lista till din lokala aterforséljare eller till Iron Baltic sales@ironbaltic.ee.

Keep this manual for future reference!
Behall den hiér bruksanvisningen for framtida referens!
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Fitting Instructions / Monteringsanvisningar

Step 1 Remove front plastic bolts.
Steg 1 Ta bort frimre plastbultar.

Step 2  Install snow plow mount. Do not tighten the bolts.
Steg 2  Montera plogfastet. Dra inte &t bultarna.
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Step 3  Install the supports. Notice the polarity of the supports! Right side support has
notch cut in! Tighten all bolts. *- Not needed if winch adapter installed

Steg 3 Installera stoden. Dra at alla bultar. * - Behovs inte om en vinschadapter ér
installerad.

NOTCHI

\
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Step 4  Reinstall front plastic bolts.
Steg 4  Installera framre plastbultar.

Step 5 Install adapter to snow plow. After that install latches to adapter.
Steg 5 Installera adapter for snoplog. Dérefter installeras lasningarna pa snoplogadaptern.

POLARIS

SHEW Iog.v

Step 6 Install lifting eye to snow plow.
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Steg 6 Installera Lyftogla for snoplog.

Step 7 POLARIS snow plow installation to ATV. Removing in reverse order.
Steg 7 POLARIS fastsittning snéplog pd ATV. Ta bort i omvénd ordning.

8 U

Release trigger
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